
 www.humanjobs.co.za Human Communications 142707

REQUEST FOR BIDS

www.mafubemunicipality.gov.za

Mafube Local Municipality
OFFICE OF THE MUNICIPAL MANAGER
64 JJ Hadebe Street
PO Box 2
FRANKFORT, 9830

Phone : 058 813 1051
Fax  :  058 813 3072
E-mail :  info@mafube.gov.za

Bid No Bid Descrip� on User 
Department

Contact Person 
(Technical)

Document 
Availability 
Date

Closing Date 
and Time

Briefi ng 
Session 

MAF062/
2018/19

Panel of service providers to supply and deliver water 
chemicals for a period of three years

Infrastructure 
Services

Ms Nokukhanya Radebe, 
tel. 079 503 3351

2018/08/03 24/08/2018 
at 12:00

8/08/2018
at 10:00

MAF063/
2018/19

Ad hoc maintenance and repairs of pumps and 
motors

Infrastructure 
Services

Mr Beaven Masvaure, 
tel. 083 738 5909

2018/08/03 24/08/2018 
at 12:00

8/08/2018
at 10:00

RFP01/
2018/19

Proposal for a service provider to unblock and 
desludge re� cula� on network, ponds, pump sta� ons 
and waste- water treatment works on an ad hoc basis

Infrastructure 
Services

Mr Beaven Masvaure, 
tel. 083 738 5909

24/08/2018 8/08/2018
at 10:00

Documents are available at a non-refundable document fee of R427.72 per document (for Bid Nos: MAF062/2018/19 and MAF063/2018/19) 
from the Supply Chain Management Offi  ce (No 4), Mafube Local Municipality, 64 JJ Hadebe Street, Frankfort 9830 from 07:30 to 16:00. 
Alterna� vely at www.etenders.gov.za Enquiries can be directed to Ms M Tsotetsi at 071 688 2892.
Minimum requirements: • Valid original Tax Clearance Cer� fi cate must be a� ached or pin supplied • Company registra� on • Municipal 
rates and taxes clearance cer� fi cates not older the 30 days or lease agreement must be a� ached • CSD registra� on is compulsory • B-BBEE 
cer� fi cate or sworn affi  davit.
All completed bid documents to be submi� ed at Mafube Local Municipality, Tender Box, 64 JJ Hadebe Street, Frankfort 9830.
Please note: • Sec� on 217 of the Cons� tu� on of the Republic of Republic of South Africa requires an organ of state to contract for goods and 
services in accordance with a system which is fair, equitable, transparent, compe� � ve and cost eff ec� ve • No bid(s) will be accepted from a 
person in the service of the state • No telegraphic, telefax and late bids will be accepted • The lowest bid/proposal will not be accepted and 
the Municipality reserves the right to accept where applicable a part of por� on of any bid or where possible accept bids or proposal from 
mul� ple bidders • The Municipal Supply Chain Management Policy and Preferen� al Procurement Policy Framework Act, No 5 of 2000 and its 
regula� ons (2017) will be applied.
Evalua� on criteria:
Price
Preference point system applicable to this bid

Points
Price 80
B-BBEE status of contribu� on 20

Mr MJ Matlole - Municipal Manager


